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Table No. 6.

Results of Examination, 1896.
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Schools.

a
<u O

.sses of Pup:ils examined. Marks
obtainedby
Children that

passed a
Standard.VI. V. IV. III. II. I.

Hapua*
Te Kao
Ahipara
Pukepoto
Kenana
Parapara
Te Pupuke
Puketi
Makora
llangiahua
Whakarapa
Waitapu
Matihetihe
Whirinaki
Waima
Omanaia
Motukaraka
Mangamuka
Waimamaku
Otaua
Ohaeawai
Kaikohe
Karetu
Whangaruru
Taumarere
Te Ahuahu
Mangakahia
Poroti
Taiharnru
Opanaki
Kawhia
Rakaumangaf ..
Kopua
Te Waotu
Pukawa
Rananaf
Karikari
Huria

58
58
56
29
16
37
34
23
23
16
36
13
19
04
22
21
32
40
35
22
28
69
21
34
21
30
21
39
36
49
59

1
1

a

••

2

2

2
1
1

3

'22
1
8
2
1
3

3

2
1
2

2

8
3
4

4
1
3
5
8
1
1
3
5
2

7
6
9
2
9
9

3
9
2
2
7
2
6
2
4

11
2
4
6
1

4
4
5
2

11
1

8
4

18
14
12

1
6
8
3
2
3
7
2
2
9
4
7
6
'9'7
3
4

14
5
6
1
7
2

11
9

io
14

157-5
111-5
124-5
310
90-0
91-5
12-5
15-0
58-5

107-5
200
18-5

126-5
44-5
93-5
39-5
700

132-5
52-5
570

173-0
82-5
61-5
56-5
84-5
470

145-0
47-0

123 0
122-5

i
2

1
4

1 5
1"a

44
41
63

2 '2 5
5

16
9

10

117-5
71-5
43-5

Paeroa
Te Matai
Maketu
Matata
Te Teko
Galatea
Te Whaitif
Te Houhi
Otamauru

36
32
36
64
46
34
43
29

i
1
3
3
3
4
1

i
5

11
3
1
2
2

3
5
6

11
1
3
4
2

2
2
3

12
8
4
5
1

26-5
320
910

196-0;
88-5
65-0
88-5
31-5

44
46
43
47
17

61
29
58
38
30
24
46
86
71
50
60
53
72
17

5
2
4

4
12
8

9
7

10

51-5
118-0
157-0Poroporo

Ruatokig
Waioweka
Omarumutu
Torere
Omaio
Te Kaha
Raukokore
Wharekahika
Te Araroa
Rangitukia
Tikitiki
Waiomatatini
Tuparoa
Hiruharama
Tokomarn
Mawhitiwhiti
Pipirikit
Papawai
Waikawa
Wairau
Mangamaunu ..
Kaiapoi
Rapaki
Little River
Arowhenua
Waikouaiti
Colac Bay
The Neck

l

l

3
1
1
1

i

1
3
3

10
6
7
1
2
1
2
4
4

4

2
3
4
4
3
3
3
6

10
18}
6
4
2

11

1
8
6
6
5
3
2
3

15
14}
9

12
4

16;

1
12
3
6
5
3
1
6

17
12
10
13
13
12
11

17-5
124-5
79-5

147-0
96-0
90-5
34-5

1200
242-0
2415
137-0
156-5
79-0

236-0
63-5

37
23
15
13
29
29
73
34
32
79
27

2 1 '2
3

6
1
3
4
4
5
7
7
2

11
4

5
1
2
3
3' 1
8
7
4

10
4

86-0
24-0
32-5
49-0
90-5
83-5

240-5
1200
56-5

266-5
880

2
3
7

1
2
3

15
4
1
7
1

8
3
8
8
2

14
5

2
7
1

Totals for 1896 2,812 9 40 141 216 369 477

' ~ , .Totals for 1895 2,569 4 28 120 170 255 365

*Not examined ; school had 1J Including one pupil, in each cat
leen in <«, from

iperationon'
another scln

lyone montl
30I. §

at time of ii
rot examine*

ispection.
1; school wi

1 Not-inspectei
s opened on day of inspe*

1 or examined,
ition.
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